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Kny6u bykoBuHa, AHictep, Kam'sHeub-Moainbcbkuia, YopTkis

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Manyw CK
l'yneko T.C.
byavra M.
KyuypsaHr B.I.
Miwyn B.I.
bocraH 1.O.
My6iw B.B
besyuwiko K.P.
Towyk N.B. Ta IBaH
Fabna C.P.
Jlorin M.
bepkosny A.B.
Pokoua K.C.
MwukunTiok T.B.
Mnewkan M.®.
Bnag I.T.
FaHgpabynsk I.T.
LWkypraH A.l
Tkauyk .M.
Inobak M.I.
Pomanrrok C.M.
MobypsaH A.B.
KoctnHuk B.I.
Kaetny C.B.
Casy J1.I.
Bopkiscbkumin P.I1.
Mauxkynsak B.A.
Tanacecky A4.4.
Osauyk All.
Cumaka B.A.
ko C.B.

bogHaposcbkmi I.O.

Nyunk A.C.
Banbuyk O.B.
Poraubkuii IN.B.

Ko6enb B.A.

lonvHuyk OK.
Kyraiscbkuii HO.HO.

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

2024

KanuxiBka

B 280 1/ 49.429297 /] 28.5171501
27.05.2024 06:18:56

CoHAYHO

82

2285

224.884

457

239

218

Kop, Kny6
331704 bykosunHa
284075 [OHicrep
331085 BbykoBunHa
331616 BbykosunHa
331591 bykosunHa
331700 BbykoBunHa
281053 YopTkiB
331555 bykosuHa
333836 BbykoBwuHa
281032 Yoprkis
331521 bykosunHa
331622 bykosunHa
331592 bykoBunHa
331524 BbykoBunHa
185215 [OHicrep
331541 BykoBunHa
331511 BykoBunHa
181044 [OHictep
331537 BykoBwuHa
331580 BykoBunHa
331058 BbykoBunHa
335054 YoprkiB
284076 [Onicrep
331703 BbykoBunHa
331545 bykoBuHa
281052 [OHicrep
333759 Yoprkis
331036 bykosunHa
331113 BykoBunHa
335110 BykoBunHa
283907 [OHictep
281001 YoprkiB
280106 [OHicrep
331074 BykoBunHa
281054 [OHicrep
315115 Kam'aetit-
Moainbcbkmin

331034 [OHicrep
281035 Yoprkis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux

45 17
76 30
98 29
44 30
31 15
52 39
61 24
62 16
43 7
30 9
70 24
27 13
44 11
63 15
30 9
26 10
49 12
50 7
44 15
52 9
16 5
42 4
24 4
45 13
28 9
43 3
49 3
25 3
23 7
26 9
27 2
50 7
38 2
45 2
50 2
39 1
33

0 0

09:24:51
10:42:21
1158.27
989.27
09:02:17
10:43:30
01:41:13

247
209

banun
498.86
487.02
486.18
496.58
485.00
495.66
491.05
475.35
469.34
473.33
490.26
491.67
47412
469.78
45842
464.87
473.38
445.66
453.38
46842
430.88
349.34
34329
486.10
490.53
267.19
252.94
260.83
463.07
446.10
188.60
45342
186.84
164.78
163.90

83.20

172.15
0.00

banwu pasom
988.27
981.89
981.48
975.55
970.89
966.33
963.56
960.36
960.32
959.68
954.05
94417
94047
940.37
930.58
928.23
924.39
923.59
914.22
892.82
879.18
836.99
823.90
765.56
752.36
730.33
730.19
724.20
715.04
706.90
634.49
63147
627.07
61847
602.57

582.82

54752
489.14
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93

l'yabko T.C. 2
puurok A.B.

[apactok Af.
Cemuyk HO.C.
lanan O.M.
Crpyrapvk LI
Mwwk .M.
Cos'sak .M.
IpToga B.B.
[oHuapyk M.I.
Crpoiiko O.T.
BowTtko B.M.
LkypraH All. 2
[Moponsk B.A.
Masen AB.
Jinnosui B.IM.
Menexosuy M.M.
Tkau J1.B.
Maukynsk B.A.
MapaHuny B.B. Ta cim'a
Opyuyk LK.
MenbHuk O.B.
biryH M.
Makosinuyk 1.B. 2
Makoginuyk |.B.
Bowuixoecbkuin B.A.
Kyraiscbkumin FO.HO. -2
HaripHak A.O.
WenenHnubkuii T.T.
[Mogonsk B.A.
Fabna P.C.
Koxxyxap C.M.
Caik B.B.
dininuyk P.A.
Tupcuna J.A.
AnexkcaHngpos B.C.
Bosuyk C.B.
byzen O.B.
loHuap B.C.
Kawy6ba B.I.
Cnizak M.I.
Konoain B.I.
KocteHuyk O.l.
Yypa M.C.
boaHapoBcbkumi 3.1.
BoskiBcbkui [.O.
CHiryp IN.B.
BopkiBcbkuia P.I1. 2

Bowitko B.M. -Topuyyk M.

My6iw B.C.
BypkyH H0.0.
BypkyH 10.0. -2
Oy6eub A.T.
Mwwk .M. -2

TaHumk FO.T.

284088

315252

284093
331123
331547
335170
282020
281023
334966
331606
333752
281005
183894
284074
331529
284964
280056
331056
333750
181124
331570
281016
282005
333885
331597
181008
284094
331022
334939
281021
285112
334938
185216
335171
333753
333758
284077
333708
333838
280038
331536
185275
331603
285194
281061
335261
335262
284087
281062
280108
282030
283896
333826
284097

280089

[OHictep
Kam'aHewb-
Moainbcbknin
YoprtkiB
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
bykoBwuHa
YopTkiB
Yoptkis
BykoBwuHa
Yoprkis
BbykoBuHa
Yoprtkis
[OHicrep
YoptkiB
bykosunHa
YoprtkiB
Yoprkis
bykosunHa
Yoprtkis
[Oricrep
bykoBunHa
Yoprtkis
Yoprtkis
[OHictep
[OHicTtep
[OHicrep
Yoprkis
bykosunHa
[OHicrep
YopTkiB
YoptkiB
[OHicTtep
[OHicrep
bykoswuHa
bykosunHa
Yoprtkis
[OHictep
[OHictep
bykosunHa
Yoptkis
bykoswuHa
[OHicTtep
BykoBwuHa
Yoprkis
YoptkiB
BykoBwuHa
bykoBwuHa
[OHictep
Yoprtkis
YoptkiB
YopTkiB
Yoprtkis
BykoBwuHa

Yoprkis

YoptkiB

12

16
17
17

20
30
32
54
24

17

12
19
24
13
23
40

30
34
16

12
25
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87.11

81.84

188.20
440.31
176.93
0.00
0.00
181.05
35943
27439
181.18
250.00
172.06
171.54
164.96
0.00
193.33
18044
80.35
0.00
88.51
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
85.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

45391

452.21

450.73
440.31
436.24
429.98
376.06
36947
35943
355.69
347.53
343.84
33894
337.65
261.51
246.85
193.33
18044
180.08
177.59
175.85
168.87
98.89
98.74
94.49
94.00
91.89
91.05
85.75
84.74
81.53
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



94

XmenmHcbkuni BJ1.

331610

BbykoBwuHa

0.00

0.00

18.02.2026 09:01:08



